© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 22
Cisco Industrial Ethernet
4000 Series Switches
Data sheet
Cisco public
ht
tp
s:

MMF = multimode fiber
SMF = single-mode fiber
Ordering information
Table 15 lists the ordering information for Cisco IE 4000 system.
Table 15. Ordering information
Product ID Description
Cisco IE 4000 Hardware PIDs
IE-4000-16GT4G-E IE4000 switch with 16 GE Copper and 4 GE combo uplink ports
IE-4000-16T4G-E IE4000 switch with 16 FE Copper and 4 GE combo uplink ports
IE-4000-4GC4GP4G-E IE4000 switch with 4 GE combo, 4 GE PoE+ and 4 GE combo uplink ports
IE-4000-4GS8GP4G-E IE4000 switch with 4 GE SFP, 8 GE PoE+ and 4 GE combo uplink ports
IE-4000-4S8P4G-E IE4000 switch with 4 FE SFP, 8 FE PoE+ and 4 GE combo uplink ports
IE-4000-4T4P4G-E IE4000 switch with 4 FE Copper, 4 FE PoE+ and 4 GE combo uplink ports
ht
tp
s:
//
ww
w.
jh
j.
cn
www.jhj.cn   13910736192 交换机商城 SwitchMall.com
© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 19 of 22
Product ID Description
IE-4000-4TC4G-E IE4000 switch with 4 FE Copper combo ports and 4 GE combo uplink ports
IE-4000-8GS4G-E IE4000 switch with 8 GE SFP and 4 GE combo uplink ports
IE-4000-8GT4G-E IE4000 switch with 8 GE Copper and 4 GE combo uplink ports
IE-4000-8GT8GP4G-E IE4000 switch with 8 GE Copper, 8 GE PoE+ and 4 GE combo uplink ports
IE-4000-8S4G-E IE4000 switch with 8 FE SFP and 4 GE combo uplink ports
IE-4000-8T4G-E IE4000 switch with 8 FE copper and 4 GE combo uplink ports
Cisco IE 4000 software licenses and accessories PIDs
IE-LICENSE-SPARE Spare license for software upgrade (L2 to L3 features or MRP protocols)
L-IE4000-RTU= IE4000 Electronic software license upgrade from LAN base L2 to IP Services L3 features
LIC-MRP-Manager= MRP ring manager license